
 

 
XIII Super Match 

3 Marzo 2018 

Villa Fenaroli (BS) 

 

 

Disabled Open Left  

1 HERNYAK, IMRE - Hungary 

2 SLOTA, KAMIL - Slovakia 

3 VERNUCCIO, EMMANUELE - Italy 

 

Men Open Left  

1 DIMITROV, PLAMEN - Bulgaria 

2 SOVIC, VIKTORIO - Croatia 

3 DOBROVIC, RADOSLAV - Slovakia 

4 GIURDANELLA, GABRIELE - Italy 

 

Men 75 kg Left  

1 TUDOR, ALIN - Romania 

2 TRIPLAT, PETAR - Croatia 

3 HARUTYUNYAN, HRANT - Italy 

4 LIBONATI, MATTEO - Italy 

5 GHEORGHITA, SILVIU - Italy 

6 GARCIA, ARMANDO - Spain 



 
7 RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO - Spain 

8 MISHCHENKO, OLEKSANDR - Ukraine 

9 BELIBOU, RAZVAN - Italy 

10 CARRARA, VALENTINO - Italy 

11 FONSO, ANDREA - Italy 

12 AGASI, DAVIDE - Italy 

13 CAVALLO, ANTHONY - Italy 

14 SALVO , GIANLUCA - Italy 

15 MICHELANGELETTI, LUCA - Italy 

16 CHORNIY, DENIS - Ukraine 

17 DANAILA, BOGDAN - Romania 

18 ALIAGA, CARLOS - Spain 

19 BLANCO, DANIEL - Spain 

20 BORDUN, DMYTRO - Ukraine 

 

Men 85 kg Left  

1 DIMITROV, PLAMEN - Bulgaria 

2 GIURDANELLA, GABRIELE - Italy 

3 RUSU, DANIEL - Italy 

4 SHELEST, VOLODYMYR - Ukraine 

5 MORETTI, PAOLO - Italy 

6 MANZINI, RICCARDO - Switzerland 

7 FIORAVANTI, MARCO - Italy 

8 MICHELANGELETTI, DIEGO - Italy 

9 COPPA, MARCO - Italy 

10 GIOCO, PLACIDO - Italy 

11 DE VRIES, PIETER - Switzerland 

12 SOMOGYI, DAVID - Hungary 

13 FELICI, EMILIO - Italy 

14 CARAFA, IVAN - Italy 

15 POMPEO, LUCA - Italy 



 
16 BOERO, MAICOL - Italy 

 

Men 95 kg Left  

1 DOBROVIC, RADOSLAV - Slovakia 

2 LUKACS, KRISZTIAN - Hungary 

3 BAIKA, MARIUS - Ukraine 

4 TESTA, CALUDIO - Italy 

5 ROMAN, BOGDAN - Romania 

6 EGOROV, DANU - Italy 

7 ZANCHI, LUCA - Italy 

8 BEJJANI, GEORGE - Lebanon 

9 LOSHI, VALENTIN - Italy 

10 SPADA , VINCENZO - Italy 

 

Men +95 kg Left  

1 LIEBMINGER, MARCUS - Austria 

2 SOVIC, VIKTORIO - Croatia 

3 DINI, PIERPAOLO - Italy 

4 CECERE, JULIEN - Switzerland 

5 NEMETH, ROBERT - Hungary 

6 LAMPARELLI, FRANK - Italy 

7 VLASKO, STANISLAV - Ukraine 

8 SEITI, YURI - Italy 

9 POMELLI, MICHELE - Italy 

10 SEITI, STEFANO - Italy 

11 ANDRETTA, YURI - Italy 

12 ZENNARO, CRISTIAN - Italy 

13 CANDIDO, ANDREA - Italy 

14 ZAZULIAK, SERHII - Ukraine 

15 NICOLAE, ALEX - Romania 

 



 
Beginners -75 kg Right  

1 MISHCHENKO, OLEKSANDR - Ukraine 

2 SCRIBANO, BRANDO - Italy 

3 SCIUTO, CLAUDIO - Italy 

4 BONFANTI, FILIPPO - Italy 

5 BOCCOLI, ANDREA - Italy 

6 SALVO , GIANLUCA - Italy 

7 CAPPELLARI, VALERIO - Italy 

8 ZEBRI, BRUNO - Italy 

9 MAXIM, LORIN - Italy 

10 SEGURA, RAUL - Spain 

11 HORBACH, YEGOR - Ukraine 

12 LISTA, DANILO - Italy 

13 PETESE, VINCEZE - Italy 

14 DANAILA, BOGDAN - Romania 

15 FRIGO, MARCO - Italy 

16 BONGNI, STEFAN - Switzerland 

17 RICCIONI, RAFFAELE - Italy 

 

Beginners 85 kg Right  

1 ANGHEL, DANIEL - Romania 

2 PELAYO, CARLOS - Spain 

3 INFERRERA, UMBERTO - Italy 

4 POMPEO, LUCA - Italy 

5 ALEO , FRANCESCO - Italy 

6 GAMBARIN, MATTIA - Italy 

7 DE FRANCESCO, DAVIDE - Italy 

8 PIERINI, ANDREA - Italy 

9 LUCARELLI, SAMUELE - Italy 

10 PERCHIK, ALEKSANDR - Ukraine 

11 BEGOTTI, ANDREA - Italy 



 
12 DUSSAUT, OLIVER - Luxembourg 

13 FAUSTINI, DAVIDE - Italy 

14 CRUCIANI, EMANUELE - Italy 

15 STELO, DOMENICO - Italy 

16 GHEZZI, ATTILIO - Italy 

17 BORNOVILLE, LAURY - France 

18 PAESANI, LORENZO - Italy 

19 PIER , GUILLAUME - Luxembourg 

20 FELICI, EMILIO - Italy 

21 JORDI, SORIANO - Spain 

 

Beginners 95 kg Right  

1 BEJJANI, GEORGE - Lebanon 

2 FRARI, DAVIDE - Italy 

3 LEIDI, MASSIMO - Italy 

4 DI SALVO, ANGELO - Italy 

5 SPADA , VINCENZO - Italy 

6 EGOROV, DANU - Italy 

7 PAITOWSCHI, SEBASTIANO - Italy 

8 TOGNANA, DENIS - Italy 

9 FASANI, CARLO - Italy 

10 LOSHI, VALENTIN - Italy 

11 BERNARDI, MARIO - Italy 

12 FIERIMONTE, ANTONIO - Italy 

 

Beginners +95 kg Right  

1 BASSIL, MARC - Lebanon 

2 SEITI, STEFANO - Italy 

3 SEITI, YURI - Italy 

4 CASILLO, VINCENZO - Italy 

5 ZAZULIAK, SERHII - Ukraine 



 
6 TOMASI, LIVIO - Italy 

7 ZUFFOGROSSO, DAVIDE - Italy 

8 KOLENKO, DMYTRO - Ukraine 

9 CISSOKHO, YAKHOUBA - Italy 

10 CATANI, ALESSANDRO - Italy 

11 RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO - Spain 

 

Disabled Open Right  

1 HERNYAK, IMRE - Hungary 

2 UNGUREAN, DOREL - Italy 

3 VERNUCCIO, EMMANUELE - Italy 

4 CAIO, MASSIMILIANO - Italy 

5 SLOTA, KAMIL - Slovakia 

 

Juniors -70 kg Right  

1 CHORNIY, DENIS - Ukraine 

2 BORDUN, DMYTRO - Ukraine 

 

Juniors +70 kg Right  

1 TUDOR, ALIN - Romania 

2 DI LORENZO, SIMONE - Italy 

3 LUCARELLI, SAMUELE - Italy 

4 ALEO , FRANCESCO - Italy 

5 CATANI, ALESSANDRO - Italy 

 

Masters -75 kg Right  

1 GARCIA, ARMANDO - Spain 

2 ACCARDO, GIOVANNI - Italy 

3 CASAGRANDE, LUCA - Italy 

4 HELYES, CSABA - Hungary 

5 ZANINI, CRISTIAN - Italy 



 
6 FRIGO, MARCO - Italy 

7 ALIAGA, CARLOS - Spain 

 

Masters 90 kg Right  

1 ZANCHI, LUCA - Italy 

2 CARABELLI, LORENZO - Italy 

3 PALMA, MIRKO - Italy 

4 MANZINI, RICCARDO - Switzerland 

5 BERNARDI, MARIO - Italy 

6 STELO, DOMENICO - Italy 

7 BERTACCHI, GIULIO - Italy 

8 CRUCIANI, EMANUELE - Italy 

 

Masters +90 kg Right  

1 GEORGIEV, GEORGI - Bulgaria 

2 SZANTI, IMRE - Hungary 

3 RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO - Spain 

4 CANDIDO, ANDREA - Italy 

5 GERGELY, ANDRAS - Hungary 

6 KOLENKO, DMYTRO - Ukraine 

7 TOMASI, LIVIO - Italy 

8 FABRIS, ALBERTO - Italy 

 

Men Open Right  

1 DIMITROV, PLAMEN - Bulgaria 

2 LAMPARELLI, FRANK - Italy 

3 KRIZAN, IVO - Croatia 

4 LUCARELLI, ANTONELLO - Italy 

5 RENDA, WALTER - Italy 

6 MANGHI, THOMAS - Italy 

7 GIURDANELLA, GABRIELE - Italy 



 
 

Women -55 kg Right  

1 LEUENBERGER, LEILA - Switzerland 

2 BAIKA, NIKOLETA - Ukraine 

 

Women 65 kg Right  

1 BARZSO, HENRIETTA - Hungary 

2 ROSA CARDINALE, SERENA - Italy 

 

Women +65 kg Right  

1 IVANFI, BRIGITTA - Hungary 

2 D APICE, CARMELA - Italy 

3 OBRINTETCHI, MARIA - Italy 

4 CARENINI, MONICA - Italy 

 

Men -65 kg Right  

1 MANGHI, THOMAS - Italy 

2 RENDA, WALTER - Italy 

3 MANCO, FRANCO - Italy 

4 SALVIOLI, STEVEN - Italy 

5 CHORNIY, DENIS - Ukraine 

6 BLANCO, DANIEL - Spain 

7 SPADAFORA, ANTONIO - Italy 

8 BORDUN, DMYTRO - Ukraine 

9 RICCIONI, RAFFAELE - Italy 

 

Men 75 kg Right  

1 TUDOR, ALIN - Romania 

2 GREGORICKA, IVAN - Slovakia 

3 RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO - Spain 

4 GHEORGHITA, SILVIU - Italy 



 
5 TRIPLAT, PETAR - Croatia 

6 CARRARA, VALENTINO - Italy 

7 ACCARDO, GIOVANNI - Italy 

8 BELIBOU, RAZVAN - Italy 

9 GARCIA, ARMANDO - Spain 

10 HARUTYUNYAN, HRANT - Italy 

11 CALLIONI, ANDREA - Italy 

12 RAIA, GIUSEPPE - Italy 

13 AGASI, DAVIDE - Italy 

14 ZILLI, ROBERTO - Italy 

15 MISHCHENKO, OLEKSANDR - Ukraine 

16 COLUCCI, ANTONO - Italy 

17 LIBONATI, MATTEO - Italy 

18 CAVALLO, ANTHONY - Italy 

19 MICHELANGELETTI, LUCA - Italy 

20 GAMBARIN, MATTIA - Italy 

21 SALVO , GIANLUCA - Italy 

22 SCIUTO, CLAUDIO - Italy 

23 CASAGRANDE, LUCA - Italy 

 

Men 85 kg Right  

1 DIMITROV, PLAMEN - Bulgaria 

2 GIURDANELLA, GABRIELE - Italy 

3 SHELEST, VOLODYMYR - Ukraine 

4 PAGANIN, ERMES - Italy 

5 RAMIREZ, DANIEL - Spain 

6 MICHELANGELETTI, DIEGO - Italy 

7 GIOCO, PLACIDO - Italy 

8 DE VRIES, PIETER - Switzerland 

9 GIRARD, PASCAL - Switzerland 

10 VIOLA, AURELIO - Italy 



 
11 FIORAVANTI, MARCO - Italy 

12 PELAYO, CARLOS - Spain 

13 RUSU, DANIEL - Italy 

14 BOERO, MAICOL - Italy 

15 INFERRERA, UMBERTO - Italy 

16 ANGHEL, DANIEL - Romania 

17 MORETTI, PAOLO - Italy 

18 CARAFA, IVAN - Italy 

19 MANZINI, RICCARDO - Switzerland 

 

Men 95 kg Right  

1 DOBROVIC, RADOSLAV - Slovakia 

2 LUCARELLI, ANTONELLO - Italy 

3 ZANCHI, LUCA - Italy 

4 LUKACS, KRISZTIAN - Hungary 

5 BAIKA, MARIUS - Ukraine 

6 ROMAN, BOGDAN - Romania 

7 TESTA, CALUDIO - Italy 

8 MUNTEANU, ANDREI - Italy 

9 ROMEO, CRISTIAN - Italy 

10 PACIELLO, LUIGI - Italy 

 

Men 105 kg Right  

1 KRIZAN, IVO - Croatia 

2 CECERE, JULIEN - Switzerland 

3 PIERINI, MICHELE - Italy 

4 SZANTI, IMRE - Hungary 

5 BLANCH, VICTOR - Spain 

6 ANDRETTA, YURI - Italy 

7 GERGELY, ANDRAS - Hungary 

8 SAITTI, MARCO - Italy 



 
 

Men +105 kg Right  

1 LAMPARELLI, FRANK - Italy 

2 CAPPA, DAVIDE - Italy 

3 BASSIL, MARC - Lebanon 

4 SOVIC, VIKTORIO - Croatia 

5 GOLOBART, SERGIO - Spain 

6 GEORGIEV, GEORGI - Bulgaria 

7 NICOLAE, ALEX - Romania 

8 HERNYAK, IMRE - Hungary 

9 VLASKO, STANISLAV - Ukraine 

10 NEMETH, ROBERT - Hungary 

11 DINI, PIERPAOLO - Italy 


